Aliar Guilg

Gail Bossingham — 715-344-6306
Mary Blanchard — 715-423-5511

Birthdays & Anniversary
8 Jessica Zager

20 Marilyn Knoll

24 Jerry Swen

24 Steve Richmond

25 Ethan Sweeney

27 Aaron Zimmerman

29 Oscar Rainville

Anniversary
15 Rick & Cindy Lau

Head Elder — Bill Coley 715-423-3054
Sun. Nov. 5: Jeff Zimmerman
Wed. Nov. 8: Scott Federwitz
Sat. Nov. 11: Jeff Gellerman
Wed. Nov. 15: Scott Federwitz
Sat. Nov. 18: Robert Keller
Sun. Nov. 19: Doug Ross
Wed. Nov. 22: Darwin Lamb
Sat. Nov. 25: Jim Schoenick
Sun. Nov. 26 — Chuck Peters
Wed. Nov. 29 — Jim Schoenick





